VI.

VILI.

VIIL.

XI.
XIl.
X1,

XIV.

XV.

7:00 PM

7:20 PM

7:35 PM

7:50 PM

7:55 PM

8:10 PM

8:25 PM

8:20 PM

8:35 PM

Raymond School Board Meeting
Wednesday, March 8, 2017, 7:00 PM
Raymond High School Media Center

Agenda

Call to Order: Jaclyn Sirrine, Chair
Proof of Posting: Jaclyn Sirrine, Chair
Pledge of Allegiance

Recognition: Second Quarter RHS Principal’s List, IHGMS High Honors

Open Public Hearing: =~~~ Action

To consider the acceptance and expenditure of the following unanticipated funds from state,
federal, and/or private sources under 198:20-b: $120,111.19 Title I, Title IIA, IDEA, and Fresh
Fruits and Vegetables; and $6,738.00 Impact Fees.

Close Public Hearing Action

Recognition: School Board Members Diane Naoum, Susan Pettigrew
Student Representative to School Board James Coomey

Public Input
Business

A. Our Students/Our Schools Information
LRES Lego Club

B. Honors Diploma Requirements for Current Underclassmen _ Action
C. Accept and Expend Unanticipated Funds |, Action
D.New/Revised Policies - Second Reading Action

ACE Procedural Safeguards - Nondiscrimination on the Basis of Handicap/Disability
BEDG-R Access to Minutes and Public Records

E. Assistant Principal Required Work Days Action
F. Retirement Acceptances Action
G. Strategic Plan Update Information

Committee Reports
Superintendent’'s Report

Correspondence/Other

Manifest Signing

Approval of Minutes: January 31, 2017 February 2, 2017
February 4, 2017 February 6, 2017
February 15, 2017 February 21, 2017

Non-Public Session RSA 91-A:3 1l (c)

Adjournment

Agenda posted at Raymond High School, Iber Holmes Gove Middle School, Lamprey River Elementary School, SAU 33
Office, SAU 33 website, and Raymond Town Office on March 3, 2017.




