## Raymond School Board Meeting Wednesday, March 8, 2017, 7:00 PM Raymond High School Media Center Agenda

l.	7:00 PM	Call to Order: Jaclyn Sirrine, Chair			
.    .		<u>Proof of Posting</u> : Jaclyn Sirrine, Chair <u>Pledge of Allegiance</u>			
IV.		Recognition: Second Quarter RHS Principal's List, IHGMS High Honors			
V.		Open Public Hearing: Action To consider the acceptance and expenditure of the following unanticipated funds from state, federal, and/or private sources under 198:20-b: \$120,111.19 Title I, Title IIA, IDEA, and Fresh Fruits and Vegetables; and \$6,738.00 Impact Fees. <u>Close Public Hearing</u> Action			
		Close Public Hearing		/	Action
VI.		Recognition: School Board Members Diane Naoum, Susan Pettigre Student Representative to School Board James Coom			
VII.		Public Input			
VIII.		<u>Business</u>			
	7:20 PM	A. Our Students/Our Schools			_ Information
	7:35 PM	B. Honors Diploma Requirement	Honors Diploma Requirements for Current Underclassmen   Accept and Expend Unanticipated Funds   New/Revised Policies - Second Reading   CE Procedural Safeguards - Nondiscrimination on the Basis of Handicap   EDG-R Access to Minutes and Public Records		
	7:50 PM	C. Accept and Expend Unanticipa			
	7:55 PM	ACE Procedural Safeguards - None			
	8:10 PM	E. Assistant Principal Required V	tant Principal Required Work Days		Action
	8:25 PM	F. Retirement Acceptances			Action
	8:20 PM <u>G. Strategic Plan Update</u>				Information
IX. X. XI. XII. XIII.	8:35 PM	Februar Februar	31, 2017 y 4, 2017 y 15, 2017	February 2, 2017 February 6, 2017 February 21, 2017	
XIV. XV.		Non-Public Session RSA 91-A:3 Adjournment	<u>II (c)</u>		

Agenda posted at Raymond High School, Iber Holmes Gove Middle School, Lamprey River Elementary School, SAU 33 Office, SAU 33 website, and Raymond Town Office on March 3, 2017.